MERKO EHITUS AS

MERKO EHITUS AS

ISIN: EE3100098328

Overview

2024/09/13 15:30:00

Price
16.46 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.12% (0.02)

ISIN EE3100098328
Symbol MRKAT
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type

Market cap 291 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

16.46 EUR (652)
16.48 EUR (60)
16.46 EUR
16.50 EUR
16.46 EUR
16.44 EUR
16.4862 EUR
2,444

40,292.36

56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100098328&ID_NOTATION=24219486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22cc916fc242f06ffe76978ed0ce3da53176f805eea0be776dd42e8752e977f5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65506a7e72aa1c6c1&time=1726341615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc7ed51e15595f91c99537020c99c76d76c9fc83ac31e3fd07f0229e63af6343&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76e6211f78e5fd99c&time=1726341615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f55132dbb0dbdce54aa7b59b6c0aa31365d16709101eda1afb88e5b21bfb28c5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dcdf49fec07a0120c&time=1726341615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a20f7e4a4617221b490bfe07c294ea4c4f5b79b2a6868529fe2812f43a718e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20f25a305b31350e0&time=1726341615&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d2f4221f868d14735aef126333174df3937c8d57b40ec8323152e3c2fb9655b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c55309317acdebf9&time=1726341615&tool=RSC

MERKO EHITUS AS

Details

2024/09/13 15:30:00

Price
16.46 EUR

Difference (] 0.12% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN EE3100098328
Symbol MRK1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type

Market cap 291 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.46 EUR (652)
Ask (Ask size) 16.48 EUR (60)
Open 16.46 EUR
High 16.50 EUR
Low 16.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.44 EUR
VWAP 16.4862 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,444
Trading volume 40,292.36
Number of trades 56
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.62% +11.82% +4.84%
Perf (abs.) +0.42 +1.74 +0.76
Beta - - -
Volatility 14.09 11.61 15.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MERKO EHITUS AS

Trading volume

(mio.)

15:28 15.70 EUR 0.00

15:30 16.46 EUR 0.04

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/
13

OMX Baltic Market 2024/09/

Tallinn 13

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 11.20 EUR 0.00

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:12 16.14 EUR 0.00
13

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:12 16.14 EUR 0.00

16.42 EUR (1,917)
16.45 EUR (2,277)
16.75 EUR (3,312)
16.06 EUR (3,042)

17.78 EUR (2024/05/30)

15.10 EUR (2024/01/03)

17.78 EUR (2024/05/30)

14.44 EUR (2023/09/26)

Number of
trades
8

56
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24219486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99894662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24689836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24524112

MERKO EHITUS AS
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ERSTE

Group



MERKO EHITUS AS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
MERKO EHITUS AS

Jarvevana tee 9G - 11314 Tallinn
Telefon: +372-6-501-250

Fax: +372-6-805-106

E-mail: group@merko.ee

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andres Member of Executive
Trink Committee
Tonu Member of Executive
Toomik Committee

Board of directors

Toomas Chairman of Supervisory
Annus Board

Indrek Member of Supervisory
Neivelt Board

Kristina Member of Supervisory
Siimar Board
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